COX MEDIA - WEST CCl -CFCA/R

P.O. BOX 105353

ATLANTA, GA 30348

Contract Data Report

Contract ID 3649106 Start Date 02-12-2022 Bill Address NCC (Rep Firm)
Client Name (89854) WE BUILD ARIZONA* Stop Date 03-06-2022 400 Broadacres Dr 3rd Floor
Agency Name (18292) LEIGHTON LLC* Revision Date 02-11-2022 ; 2 Bloomfield, NJ 07003
Rep Firm (53) NCC (Rep Firm) Entry Date 02-11-2022
Account Exec Political, AE-AZ 1 Client Phone # N/A
Comm Desc None Billing Period Broadcast
Remarks 62962279 est 30s sys 1200 Billing Type Standard
Primary Ref. NCC - Political Affidavit Type Full Detail - No Notary
Secondary Ref. TUCSON Inv Remarks Thank you for using Cox Media.
Third Ref. ASSOCIATION
Fourth Ref. : EDI
Contract Stat. Active
Contract Type Political
Contract Date 02-11-2022

Line Pri Start Stop Days Start Stop Total Spot Total Spot Copy

## Amd Net Zone Date Date Auth Time Time Spots Cost Cost Len Group
* 1 3/3 AENP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/18/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 50.00 250.00 30 16
* 2 3/3 AENP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/25/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 4 50.00 200.00 30 16
* 3 3/3 AENP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/04/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 50.00 250.00 30 16
* 4 3/3 AENP TUCSON INTER 02/12/22 02/13/22 - SS 16:00 20:00 1 162.00 162.00 30 16
* 5 3/3 AENP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/20/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 162.00 324.00 30 16
* 6 3/3 AENP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/27/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 162.00 324.00 30 16
* 7 313 AENP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/06/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 162.00 324.00 30 16
* 8 3/3 AENP TUCSON INTER 02/12/22 02/13/22 - SS 20:00 24:00 1 162.00 162.00 30 16
* 9 3/3 AENP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/20/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 162.00 324.00 30 16
* 10 3/3 AENP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/20/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 162.00 324.00 30 16
* 11 3/3 AENP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/27/122 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 162.00 324.00 30 16
* 12 3/3 AENP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/27/122 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 162.00 324.00 30 16
* 13 3/3 AENP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/06/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 162.00 324.00 30 16
* 14 3/3 AENP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/06/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 162.00 324.00 30 16
* 15 3/3 AHCP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/18/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 34.00 170.00 30 16
* 16 3/3 AHCP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/25/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 4 34.00 136.00 30 16
* 17 3/3 AHCP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/04/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 34.00 170.00 30 16
* 18 3/3 AMCP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/18/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 81.00 405.00 30 16
* 19 3/3 AMCP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/25/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 4 81.00 324.00 30 16
* 20 3/3 AMCP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/04/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 81.00 405.00 30 16
* 21 3/3 AMCP TUCSON INTER 02/12/22 02/13/22 - SS 16:00 20:00 1 179.00 179.00 30 16
* 22 3/3 AMCP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/20/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 179.00 358.00 30 16
* 23 3/3 AMCP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/27/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 179.00 358.00 30 16
* 24 3/3 AMCP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/06/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 179.00 358.00 30 16
* 25 3/3 AMCP TUCSON INTER 02/12/22 02/13/22 - SS 20:00 24:00 1 179.00 179.00 30 16
* 26 3/3 AMCP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/20/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 179.00 358.00 30 16
* 27 313 AMCP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/27/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 179.00 358.00 30 16
* 28 3/3 AMCP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/06/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 179.00 358.00 30 16
* 29 3/3 APLP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/18/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 34.00 170.00 30 16
* 30 3/3 APLP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/25/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 4 34.00 136.00 30 16
* 31 3/3 APLP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/04/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 34.00 170.00 30 16
* 32 3/3 APLP TUCSON INTER 02/12/22 02/13/22 - SS 16:00 20:00 1 50.00 50.00 30 16
* 33 3/3 APLP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/20/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 50.00 100.00 30 16
* 34 3/3 APLP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/27/122 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 50.00 100.00 30 16
* 35 3/3 APLP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/06/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 50.00 100.00 30 16
* 36 3/3 APLP TUCSON INTER 02/12/22 02/13/22 - SS 20:00  24:00 1 50.00 50.00 30 16
* 37 3/3 APLP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/20/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 50.00 100.00 30 16
* 38 3/3 APLP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/27/122 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 50.00 100.00 30 16
* 39 3/3 APLP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/06/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 50.00 100.00 30 16
* 40 3/3 BETP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/18/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 34.00 170.00 30 16
* 41 3/3 BETP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/25/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 4 34.00 136.00 30 16
* 42 3/3 BETP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/04/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 34.00 170.00 30 16
* 43 3/3 BRVOP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/18/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 50.00 250.00 30 16
* 44 3/3 BRVOP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/25/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 4 50.00 200.00 30 16
* 45 3/3 BRVOP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/04/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 50.00 250.00 30 16
* 46 3/3 BRVOP TUCSON INTER 02/12/22 02/13/22 - SS 20:00 24:00 1 130.00 130.00 30 16
* 47 3/3 BRVOP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/20/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 130.00 260.00 30 16
* 48 3/3 BRVOP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/27/122 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 130.00 260.00 30 16
* 49 3/3 BRVOP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/06/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 130.00 260.00 30 16
* 50 3/3 CMDP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/18/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 34.00 170.00 30 16
* 51 3/3 CMDP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/25/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 4 34.00 136.00 30 16
* 52 3/3 CMDP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/04/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 34.00 170.00 30 16
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Line Pri Start Stop Days Start Stop Total Spot Total Spot Copy

#H Amd Net Zone Date Date Auth Time Time Spots Cost Cost Len Group
* 53 3/3 CNBP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/18/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 17.00 85.00 30 16
* 54 3/3 CNBP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/25/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 4 17.00 68.00 30 16
* 55 3/3 CNBP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/04/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 17.00 85.00 30 16
* 56 3/3 CNNP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/18/22 MTWTF-- 05:00 09:00 2 112.00 224.00 30 16
* 57 3/3 CNNP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/25/22 MTWTF-- 05:00 09:00 2 112.00 224.00 30 16
* 58 3/3 CNNP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/04/22 MTWTF-- 05:00 09:00 3 112.00 336.00 30 16
* 59 3/3 CNNP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/18/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 148.00 740.00 30 16
* 60 3/3 CNNP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/25/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 4 148.00 592.00 30 16
* 61 3/3 CNNP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/04/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 148.00 740.00 30 16
* 62 3/3 CNNP TUCSON INTER 02/12/22 02/13/22 - SS 16:00 20:00 1 235.00 235.00 30 16
* 63 3/3 CNNP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/20/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 235.00 470.00 30 16
* 64 3/3 CNNP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/27/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 235.00 470.00 30 16
* 65 3/3 CNNP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/06/22 MTWTFSS 16:00  20:00 2 235.00 470.00 30 16
* 66 3/3 CNNP TUCSON INTER 02/12/22 02/13/22 - SS 20:00 24:00 1 240.00 240.00 30 16
* 67 3/3 CNNP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/20/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 240.00 480.00 30 16
* 68 3/3 CNNP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/27/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 240.00 480.00 30 16
* 69 3/3 CNNP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/06/22 MTWTFSS 20:00  24:00 2 240.00 480.00 30 16
* 70 3/3 DISCP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/18/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 50.00 250.00 30 16
* 71 3/3 DISCP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/25/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 4 50.00 200.00 30 16
* 72 3/3 DISCP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/04/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 50.00 250.00 30 16
* 73 3/3 DISCP TUCSON INTER 02/12/22 02/13/22 - SS 16:00 20:00 1 162.00 162.00 30 16
* 74 3/3 DISCP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/20/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 162.00 324.00 30 16
* 75 3/3 DISCP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/27/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 162.00 324.00 30 16
* 76 3/3 DISCP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/06/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 162.00 324.00 30 16
* 77 313 DISCP TUCSON INTER 02/12/22 02/13/22 - SS 20:00 24:00 1 162.00 162.00 30 16
* 78 3/3 DISCP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/20/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 162.00 324.00 30 16
* 79 3/3 DISCP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/27/122 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 162.00 324.00 30 16
* 80 3/3 DISCP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/06/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 162.00 324.00 30 16
* 81 3/3 ENTP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/18/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 81.00 405.00 30 16
* 82 3/3 ENTP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/25/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 4 81.00 324.00 30 16
* 83 3/3 ENTP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/04/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 81.00 405.00 30 16
* 84 3/3 ESP2P TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/18/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 50.00 250.00 30 16
* 8 3/3 ESP2P TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/25/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 4 50.00 200.00 30 16
* 86 3/3 ESP2P TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/04/22 MTWTF-- 09:00  16:00 5 50.00 250.00 30 16
* 87 3/3 ESPNP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/18/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 237.00 1,185.00 30 16
* 88 3/3 ESPNP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/25/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 4 237.00 948.00 30 16
* 89 3/3 ESPNP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/04/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 237.00 1,185.00 30 16
* 90 3/3 ESPNP TUCSON INTER 02/12/22 02/13/22 - SS 16:00 20:00 1 363.00 363.00 30 16
* 91 3/3 ESPNP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/20/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 363.00 726.00 30 16
* 92 3/3 ESPNP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/27/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 363.00 726.00 30 16
* 93 3/3 ESPNP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/06/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 363.00 726.00 30 16
* 94 3/3 ESPNP TUCSON INTER 02/12/22 02/13/22 - SS 20:00 24:00 1 382.00 382.00 30 16
* 95 3/3 ESPNP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/20/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 3 382.00 1,146.00 30 16
* 96 3/3 ESPNP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/27/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 3 382.00 1,146.00 30 16
* 97 3/3 ESPNP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/06/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 3 382.00 1,146.00 30 16
* 98 3/3 FBNP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/18/22 MTWTF-- 05:00 09:00 2 17.00 34.00 30 16
* 99 3/3 FBNP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/25/22 MTWTF-- 05:00 09:00 2 17.00 34.00 30 16
* 100 3/3 FBNP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/04/22 MTWTF-- 05:00 09:00 3 17.00 51.00 30 16
* 101 3/3 FBNP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/18/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 17.00 85.00 30 16
* 102 3/3 FBNP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/25/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 4 17.00 68.00 30 16
* 103 3/3 FBNP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/04/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 17.00 85.00 30 16
* 104 3/3 FOODP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/18/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 98.00 490.00 30 16
* 105 3/3 FOODP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/25/22 MTWTF-- 09:00  16:00 4 98.00 392.00 30 16
* 106 3/3 FOODP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/04/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 98.00 490.00 30 16
* 107 3/3 FOODP TUCSON INTER 02/12/22 02/13/22 - SS 16:00 20:00 1 194.00 194.00 30 16
* 108 3/3 FOODP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/20/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 194.00 388.00 30 16
* 109 3/3 FOODP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/27/122 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 194.00 388.00 30 16
* 110 3/3 FOODP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/06/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 194.00 388.00 30 16
* 111 3/3 FOODP TUCSON INTER 02/12/22 02/13/22 - SS 20:00 24:00 1 194.00 194.00 30 16
* 112 3/3 FOODP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/20/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 194.00 388.00 30 16
* 113 3/3 FOODP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/27/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 194.00 388.00 30 16
* 114 3/3 FOODP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/06/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 194.00 388.00 30 16
* 115 3/3 FRFMP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/18/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 39.00 195.00 30 16
* 116 3/3 FRFMP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/25/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 4 39.00 156.00 30 16
* 117 3/3 FRFMP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/04/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 39.00 195.00 30 16
* 118 3/3 FRFMP TUCSON INTER 02/12/22 02/13/22 - SS 16:00 20:00 1 53.00 53.00 30 16
* 119 3/3 FRFMP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/20/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 53.00 106.00 30 16
* 120 3/3 FRFMP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/27/122 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 53.00 106.00 30 16
* 121 3/3 FRFMP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/06/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 53.00 106.00 30 16
* 122 3/3 FRFMP TUCSON INTER 02/12/22 02/13/22 - SS 20:00 24:00 1 56.00 56.00 30 16
* 123 3/3 FRFMP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/20/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 56.00 112.00 30 16
* 124 3/3 FRFMP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/27/122 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 56.00 112.00 30 16
* 125 3/3 FRFMP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/06/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 56.00 112.00 30 16
* 126 3/3 FXP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/18/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 66.00 330.00 30 16
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* 127 3/3 FXP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/25/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 4 66.00 264.00 30 16
* 128 3/3 FXP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/04/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 66.00 330.00 30 16
* 129 3/3 FXP TUCSON INTER 02/12/22 02/13/22 - SS 16:00 20:00 1 145.00 145.00 30 16
* 130 3/3 FXP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/20/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 145.00 290.00 30 16
* 131 3/3 FXP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/27/122 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 145.00 290.00 30 16
* 132 3/3 FXP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/06/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 145.00 290.00 30 16
* 133 3/3 FXP TUCSON INTER 02/12/22 02/13/22 - SS 20:00 24:00 1 145.00 145.00 30 16
* 134 3/3 FXP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/20/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 145.00 290.00 30 16
* 135 3/3 FXP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/27/122 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 145.00 290.00 30 16
* 136 3/3 FXP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/06/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 145.00 290.00 30 16
* 137 3/3 FXNCP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/18/22 MTWTF-- 05:00 09:00 2 258.00 516.00 30 16
* 138 3/3 FXNCP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/25/22 MTWTF-- 05:00 09:00 2 258.00 516.00 30 16
* 139 3/3 FXNCP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/04/22 MTWTF-- 05:00  09:00 1 258.00 258.00 30 16
* 140 3/3 FXNCP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/20/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 403.00 806.00 30 16
* 141 3/3 FXNCP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/27/122 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 1 403.00 403.00 30 16
* 142 3/3 FXNCP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/06/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 403.00 806.00 30 16
* 143 3/3 FXNCP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/20/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 410.00 820.00 30 16
* 144 3/3 FXNCP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/27/122 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 1 410.00 410.00 30 16
* 145 3/3 FXNCP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/06/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 410.00 820.00 30 16
* 146 3/3 GOLFP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/18/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 66.00 330.00 30 16
* 147 3/3 GOLFP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/25/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 4 66.00 264.00 30 16
* 148 3/3 GOLFP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/04/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 66.00 330.00 30 16
* 149 3/3 GOLFP TUCSON INTER 02/12/22 02/13/22 - SS 16:00 20:00 1 66.00 66.00 30 16
* 150 3/3 GOLFP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/20/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 66.00 132.00 30 16
* 151 3/3 GOLFP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/27/122 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 66.00 132.00 30 16
* 152 3/3 GOLFP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/06/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 66.00 132.00 30 16
* 153 3/3 GSNP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/18/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 34.00 170.00 30 16
* 154 3/3 GSNP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/25/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 4 34.00 136.00 30 16
* 155 3/3 GSNP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/04/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 34.00 170.00 30 16
* 156 3/3 GSNP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/20/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 34.00 68.00 30 16
* 157 3/3 GSNP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/27/122 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 34.00 68.00 30 16
* 158 3/3 GSNP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/06/22 MTWTFSS 16:00  20:00 2 34.00 68.00 30 16
* 159 3/3 GSNP TUCSON INTER 02/12/22 02/13/22 - SS 20:00 24:00 1 34.00 34.00 30 16
* 160 3/3 GSNP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/20/22 MTWTFSS 20:00  24:00 2 34.00 68.00 30 16
* 161 3/3 GSNP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/27/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 34.00 68.00 30 16
* 162 3/3 GSNP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/06/22 MTWTFSS 20:00  24:00 2 34.00 68.00 30 16
* 163 3/3 HALLP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/18/22 MTWTF-- 05:00 09:00 2 39.00 78.00 30 16
* 164 3/3 HALLP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/25/22 MTWTF-- 05:00 09:00 2 39.00 78.00 30 16
* 165 3/3 HALLP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/04/22 MTWTF-- 05:00 09:00 3 39.00 117.00 30 16
* 166 3/3 HALLP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/18/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 53.00 265.00 30 16
* 167 3/3 HALLP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/25/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 4 53.00 212.00 30 16
* 168 3/3 HALLP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/04/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 53.00 265.00 30 16
* 169 3/3 HALLP TUCSON INTER 02/12/22 02/13/22 - SS 16:00 20:00 1 90.00 90.00 30 16
* 170 3/3 HALLP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/20/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 90.00 180.00 30 16
* 171 3/3 HALLP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/27/122 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 90.00 180.00 30 16
* 172 3/3 HALLP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/06/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 90.00 180.00 30 16
* 173 3/3 HALLP TUCSON INTER 02/12/22 02/13/22 - SS 20:00 24:00 1 95.00 95.00 30 16
* 174 3/3 HALLP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/20/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 95.00 190.00 30 16
* 175 3/3 HALLP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/27/122 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 95.00 190.00 30 16
* 176 3/3 HALLP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/06/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 95.00 190.00 30 16
* 177 31/3 HGTVP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/18/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 226.00 1,130.00 30 16
* 178 3/3 HGTVP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/25/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 4 226.00 904.00 30 16
* 179 3/3 HGTVP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/04/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 226.00 1,130.00 30 16
* 180 3/3 HGTVP TUCSON INTER 02/12/22 02/13/22 - SS 16:00 20:00 1 368.00 368.00 30 16
* 181 3/3 HGTVP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/20/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 368.00 736.00 30 16
* 182 3/3 HGTVP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/27/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 368.00 736.00 30 16
* 183 3/3 HGTVP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/06/22 MTWTFSS 16:00  20:00 2 368.00 736.00 30 16
* 184 3/3 HGTVP TUCSON INTER 02/12/22 02/13/22 - SS 20:00 24:00 1 387.00 387.00 30 16
* 185 3/3 HGTVP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/20/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 387.00 774.00 30 16
* 186 3/3 HGTVP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/27/122 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 387.00 774.00 30 16
* 187 3/3 HGTVP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/06/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 387.00 774.00 30 16
* 188 3/3 HISTP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/18/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 81.00 405.00 30 16
* 189 3/3 HISTP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/25/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 4 81.00 324.00 30 16
* 190 3/3 HISTP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/04/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 81.00 405.00 30 16
* 191 3/3 HISTP TUCSON INTER 02/12/22 02/13/22 - SS 16:00 20:00 1 162.00 162.00 30 16
* 192 3/3 HISTP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/20/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 162.00 324.00 30 16
* 193 3/3 HISTP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/27/122 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 162.00 324.00 30 16
* 194 3/3 HISTP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/06/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 162.00 324.00 30 16
* 195 3/3 HISTP TUCSON INTER 02/12/22 02/13/22 - SS 20:00 24:00 1 162.00 162.00 30 16
* 196 3/3 HISTP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/20/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 162.00 324.00 30 16
* 197 3/3 HISTP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/27/122 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 162.00 324.00 30 16
* 198 3/3 HISTP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/06/22 MTWTFSS 20:00  24:00 2 162.00 324.00 30 16
* 199 3/3 LIFP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/18/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 34.00 170.00 30 16
* 200 3/3 LIFP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/25/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 4 34.00 136.00 30 16
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Line Pri Start Stop Days Start Stop Total Spot Total Spot Copy

#H Amd Net Zone Date Date Auth Time Time Spots Cost Cost Len Group
* 201 3/3 LIFP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/04/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 34.00 170.00 30 16
* 202 3/3 MNBCP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/18/22 MTWTF-- 05:00 09:00 2 112.00 224.00 30 16
* 203 3/3 MNBCP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/25/22 MTWTF-- 05:00 09:00 2 112.00 224.00 30 16
* 204 3/3 MNBCP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/04/22 MTWTF-- 05:00 09:00 3 112.00 336.00 30 16
* 205 3/3 MNBCP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/18/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 148.00 740.00 30 16
* 206 3/3 MNBCP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/25/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 4 148.00 592.00 30 16
* 207 3/3 MNBCP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/04/22 MTWTF-- 09:00 16:00 5 148.00 740.00 30 16
* 208 3/3 MNBCP TUCSON INTER 02/12/22 02/13/22 - SS 16:00 20:00 1 235.00 235.00 30 16
* 209 3/3 MNBCP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/20/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 235.00 470.00 30 16
* 210 3/3 MNBCP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/27/122 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 235.00 470.00 30 16
* 211 3/3 MNBCP TUCSON INTER 02/28/22 03/06/22 MTWTFSS 16:00 20:00 2 235.00 470.00 30 16
* 212 3/3 MNBCP TUCSON INTER 02/12/22 02/13/22 - SS 20:00 24:00 1 240.00 240.00 30 16
* 213 3/3 MNBCP TUCSON INTER 02/14/22 02/20/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 240.00 480.00 30 16
* 214 3/3 MNBCP TUCSON INTER 02/21/22 02/27/22 MTWTFSS 20:00 24:00 2 240.00 480.00 30 16
